i County, KS Town 0Oilfield Service, Inc. C°mme"°e‘*0§'/"{g‘j‘28‘1‘;
:Doherty KRI-9 (913) 837-8400
eage Owner:Ks Res Exp
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
25 soil/clay 25
19 shale 44
23 lime 67
10 shale 77
5 lime 82
38 shale 120
14 lime 134
11 shale 145
26 lime 171
6 shale 177
20 lime 197
4 shale 201
16 lime 217
3 shale 220
3 lime and shale 223
18 shale 241
5 sand 246
8 sandy shale 254
77 shale 331
7 sandy shale 338
22 shale 360
2 broken sand 362
2 sand 364
4 sand 368
11 sand 379
3 sand 382
2 sandy lime 384
2 sand 386
1 sandy lime 387
1 sandy lime 388
3 sandy lime 391
3 sandy shale 304
2 broken 396
2 shale 308
4 lime 402
1 shale 403
3 sandy lime 406
4 sandy lime 410
6 lime 416
5 sand 421




County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Doherty KRI-9

(913) 837-8400 05/13/2014
/& Owner:Ks Res Exp
6 sandy shale 427
21 shale 448
6 lime 454
5 sandy shale 459
11 shale 470
3 lime 473
3 shale and slate 476
15 shale 491
2 lime 493
3 shale and lime 496
19 shale 515
4 lime 519
21 shale 540
2 lime 542
15 shale and slate 557
1 coal 558
3 sandy shale 561
2 broken sand 563
2 sand 565
6 sand 571
25 sand 596
2 broken sand 298
2 shale and coal 600
9 shale 609
3 lime 612
2 shale and slate 614
2 broken sand 616
2 broken sand 618
1 broken sand 619
9 sandy shale 628
1 broken sand 629
1 sand 630
19 core 649
4 sand 653
2 sand 655
2 shale and coal 657
7 shale 664
4 sandy shale 668
4 shale and slate 672
10 shale 682
5 sandy shale 687
53 shale 740-TD
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